TOTALLY » DELICIOUS

GREAT PEOPLE GREAT FOOD

OATCAKES

Two Traditional Staffordshire oatcakes served with a salad garnish,
choose from the following fillings:

Cheddar ch
Cheddar cheese & bacon
Cheddar cheese, tomato & mushroom

Cheddar cheese & sausage

SALADS

Tuna & egg salad
Lettuce, red onion, cucumber, cherry tomatoes and croutons.

Chicken & bacon salad

Roast chicken breast with bacon, lettuce, cherry tomatoes, red onion,

cucumber and croutons.

House salad
Lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber and red onion

TOASTED CIABATTAS

Served with a salad garnish, choose from one of the following fillings:

Mozzarella, tomato & pesto

Honey roast ham & cheddar

Tuna melt

Roast beef, cheddar cheese & dill pickles
Bacon

JACKET POTATOES

Oven baked potato, served with a salad garnish
and one of the following fillings:

Cheddar cheese & baked beans
Tuna mayonnaise
Chilli con carne

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY ........

Served with a bread roll and butter.
Please ask a member of our team for today’s soup of the day.

£4.00
£5.20
£5.20

£5.20

£4.95

£4.95

£3.95

£5.25

HOT DRINKS

Americano
Latte
Flavoured latte

Cappuccino
Mocha
Hot chocolate

Babyccino
Espresso
Pot of tea for one
Pot of tea for two
Flavoured tea

CAKES

Please ask your server for gluten free options.

Victoria sponge cake
Carrot cake

Lemon drizzle cake

Chocolate fudge cake

Salted caramel brownie

Scone with jam and butter

Muffins
choose from blueberry, chocolate or lemon poppy

Cream tea

includes scone, strawberry jam & clotted cream
with a pot of tea or americano

SOFT DRINKS

Carbonated drinks
Fruit shoot

Fruit Juice

Sparkling elderflower
Glass of milk

£2.45
£2.70
£3.20
£2.70
£3.20
£2.70
£1.70
£2.40
£2.70
£4.20
£2.50

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£5.70

£1.90
£1.40
£1.40
£2.20
£1.10

All of our meals are freshly prepared so at busy times there can be a delay.

Allergen information: please ask your server about any information
you require prior to ordering.

Our afternoon tea includes:
A selection of sandwiches and cakes;

A pot of tea or filter coffee.

Booking required prior to visit

A scone with strawberry jam and clotted cream; and



